
FÖRBUNDSMÄSTERSKAP KH FÄLT

Västmanlands skyttesportförbund

Plac Namn Förening St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Tot Inner

KF 15

1 Sanne van der Burg Gyttorps Uskf 4 4 6 0 6 3 3 26 1

2 Pernilla Gestrup Nyköpings Skg (Sö) 6 4 2 0 1 0 5 18 2

KF 17

1 Nikki van der Burg Gyttorps Uskf 4 0 5 6 5 5 4 29

KF 1

1 Helene Gestrup Nyköpings Skg (Sö) 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 25 2

2 Erik Karlsson Arboga Skg 6 6 0 0 3 3 5 23 3

3 Fabian Landgren Trosa-Vagnhärads Skyttegille 0 3 5 5 3 5 0 21 4

KF 2

1 Johan Nilsson Almunge-Länna Skf (Up) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

KF 3

1 Sofie Wetter Arboga Skg 6 6 6 3 5 6 3 35 11

2 Malin Svedberg Björksta Skf (Vm) 6 4 2 6 1 6 3 28 6

3 Isak Johansson-Hede Sala (Vm) 6 6 0 6 3 0 4 25 3

4 Fabian Heden-Svensson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 0 3 0 3 24 9

5 Roland Berg Skänninge (Ös) 2 0 3 0 2 0 6 13 1

6 Emma Holmer Arboga Skg 6 4 0 0 0 1 0 11 3

KF 4

1 Andreas Wistrand Sala Skg (Vm) 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 38 12

2 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (Vm) 6 6 5 5 3 6 5 36 6

3 Roger Adermark Österhaninge skf (St) 6 6 6 1 5 6 5 35 11

4 Kevin Arnmark Västerås frivilliga skarp (Vm) 6 6 6 3 4 5 5 35 10

5 Fredrik Gustafsson Åtvidaberg (Ös) 6 6 6 1 5 3 5 32 10

6 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärads Skyttegille (Sö) 5 6 6 5 4 0 6 32 7
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FÖRBUNDSMÄSTERSKAP KH FÄLT

Västmanlands skyttesportförbund

Plac Namn Förening St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Tot Inner

KF E

1 Anne-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna Skf (Up) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 10

2 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 5 6 5 1 5 34 6

3 Åke Gustafsson Almunge-Länna Skf (Up) 6 6 6 2 6 0 6 32 8

4 Niklas Moberg Finspångs Psk (Ös) 6 6 2 5 2 4 5 30 8

KF 55

1 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro Skf (Up) 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 41 11

2 Leif  Hedlund Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 39 5

3 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 38 15

4 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 37 12

5 Bo Wiqvist Eskilstuna Skf (Da) 6 6 6 1 5 6 5 35 11

6 Christer Jansson Rasbo Skf (Up) 4 3 6 4 6 6 6 35 10

7 Alf Sellin Björksta Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 5 4 3 5 35 8

8 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps Uskf (Ör) 6 1 5 5 4 6 6 33 7

9 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf (Vm) 5 6 6 6 2 4 3 32 8

10 Stefan Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (Vm) 6 6 4 3 3 6 3 31 11

11 Bo Dahlén Finspongs Skg (Ös) 6 6 6 5 2 0 6 31 6

12 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 3 4 0 4 29 11

13 Kjell Fridh Skyllbergs Skf (Ör) 5 6 3 3 6 0 5 28 1

14 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaortens Skg (Sö) 5 4 6 2 4 3 3 27 6

15 Sigvard Pettersson Götlunda Skf (Vm) 6 6 4 0 2 0 6 24 9

16 Richard Arbrink Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 1 1 0 3 23 9

17 Mats Andersson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 5 0 1 1 3 22 7

18 Susanne Forslund Nyköping Skg (Sö) 0 5 6 6 1 1 0 19 3

KF 65

1 Hans Ekman Trosa-Vagnhärads Skyttegille (Sö) 6 6 6 5 5 0 5 33 6
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FÖRBUNDSMÄSTERSKAP KH FÄLT

Västmanlands skyttesportförbund

Plac Namn Förening St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Tot Inner

KF 70

1 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skg (Ös) 5 6 6 6 6 0 6 35 10

2 Torbjörn Engqvist Trosa-Vagnhärads Skyttegille (Sö) 6 3 6 3 4 6 5 33 10

3 Alf Wendle Almunge-Länna Skf (Up) 6 5 3 5 2 4 1 26 6

4 Björn Svensson Gnesta skg 5 1 6 0 6 1 6 25 10

5 Ebbe Gustafsson Åtvidaberg (Ös) 1 0 4 0 0 3 3 11 3

KF kik

1 Carl-Johan Kjellander Stockholm Skarp 6 6 6 3 5 6 6 38 14

Förbundsmästerskap Västmanlands skyttesportförbund
JUN

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt Inner

1 Kevin Arnmark Västerås frivilliga skarp (Vm) 6 6 6 3 4 5 5 35 10 Guld

2 Malin Svedberg Björksta Skf (Vm) 6 4 2 6 1 6 3 28 6 Silver

3 Isak Johansson-Hede Sala (Vm) 6 6 0 6 3 0 4 25 3 Brons

4 Fabian Heden-Svensson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 0 3 0 3 24 9

5 Emma Holmer Arboga Skg 6 4 0 0 0 1 0 11 3

SEN

1 Andreas Wistrand Sala Skg (Vm) 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 38 12 Guld

2 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (Vm) 6 6 5 5 3 6 5 36 6 Silver

3 Sofie Wetter Arboga Skg 6 6 6 3 5 6 3 35 11 Brons

4 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 5 6 5 1 5 34 6

VET

1 Leif  Hedlund Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 39 5 Guld

2 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 38 15 Silver

3 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 37 12 Brons

4 Alf Sellin Björksta Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 5 4 3 5 35 8

5 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf (Vm) 5 6 6 6 2 4 3 32 8
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FÖRBUNDSMÄSTERSKAP KH FÄLT

Västmanlands skyttesportförbund

Plac Namn Förening St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Tot Inner

6 Stefan Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (Vm) 6 6 4 3 3 6 3 31 11

7 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 3 4 0 4 29 11

8 Sigvard Pettersson Götlunda Skf (Vm) 6 6 4 0 2 0 6 24 9

9 Richard Arbrink Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 6 1 1 0 3 23 9

10 Mats Andersson Skultuna Skf (Vm) 6 6 5 0 1 1 3 22 7
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